UNOFFICIAL COPY TRUST DEED TRUST DEED

31910-018	THE AROVE SPACE FOI	RECORDERS USE ONLY
THIS INDENTURE, Made AUGUST 3, Corporation, not personally but as Trustee said Bank in pursuance of a Trust Agreeme trust number 6909 AS TO PARCEL 1 LASALLE BANK LAKE VIEW	under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds	and known as
an Illinois corporation herein referred to a THAT, WHEREAS First Party has concurr	s TRUSTEE, witnesseth:	ľ
in the Principal Sum of ONE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AN	D NO/100THS (\$150,000.00) Dollars,
made payable to BEARER in and by which said Note the First Party pr and hereinafter specifically described, the sa time unpaid at the rate of 11125per c ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ELC (\$1,483.75) on the	oid principal sum and interest on the balan cent per annum in instalments as follows: GHTYTHREE AND 75/100TUS 15TH day of SEPTEMBER	ce of principal remaining from time to Dollars 19.88. and
ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EX(\$1,483.75)	15Til day of eachAND EV that the final payment of principal and into	ERY MONTH crest, if not sooner paid, shall be due on count of the indebtedness evidenced by sainder to principal; provided that the 12ger cent per annum, and all of said from time to time, in writing appoint,
3201 N. ASHLAND, 60657		in Chicago, Illinois.
NOW, THEREFORE, First Party to secure the pa and limitations of this trust deed, and also in consider these presents grant, remise, release, alien and convey being in the COUNTY OF COOK	yment of the anid principal sum of money and said it ration of the sum of One Doller in hand paid, the in unto in trustee, its successors and assigns, the fol AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, to wit:	nterest in accordance with the terme, provisions receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does by lowing described Real Estate situate, lying and
SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERI	ETO FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTIONS	8836660
payment, the Mortgagors agree the estimated improved real e bill monthly, from year to yea	ition to the above mentioned more to deposit in an escrow accordentate tax bill of the last ascert and payable of the Note will pay no identification.	certainable improved tax le" basis. It is also under-
SEE RIDER ATTACHED HERETO AND		
THIS IS A JUNIOR MORTGAGE AS '	TO PARCEL B ONLY.	DEPT-01 RECORDING #16.00 (19222 FRAN 4153 08/12/88 12:13:00 +7.282
which, with the property hercinnfter described, is referred TOGETHER with all improvements, tenements, ease so long and during all such times as First Party. Its au real setate and not secondarily), and all apparatus, equater, light, power, refrigeration (whether single units window shades, atorm doors and windows, floor covering a said real estate whether physically attached thereto opremises by First Party or its successors or assigns shall be afforth. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises unto the actification of the said forth.	emenia, fixtures, and appurtenances thereto belonging accessors or assigns may be entitled thereto (which as upment or articles now or berestier therein or there o or centrally controlled), and ventilation, including age, inader bede, awning, stoves and water heaters, or not, and it is agreed that all similar apparatus,	Additional of British British British
IT IS FURTHER UNDERSTOOD AND AGREED T	raid, and in case of the failure of First Party, itself or hereafter on the premises which may become dan from mechanics or other liens or claims for ilen nured by a lien or charge on the premises supering to To Trustee or to budders of the note; (4) completing and premises; (5) comply with all requirements making material afternions in said premises except	naged or be destroyed; (2) keep said premises tot expressly subordinated to the lism bereof; to the lien hereof, and upon request exhibit the within a reasonable time any building or of law or municipal ordinances with respect as required by law or municipal ordinance;
D LASALLE BANK LAKE 3201 N. ASHLAND CHICAGO, IL 6065	in	OR RECORDERS INDEX PURPOSES ISERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE ESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE
V E		8

14/600

INSTRUCTIONS

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NUMBER.

KATHLEEN CAIRNS

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED AND DRAFTED BY LASTILL BANKS LAKE VIEW 3000 H. AGHEAGO AVENUE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60657

holders of the note, such rights to be evidenced by the standard mortgage clause to be attended to each policy; and to deliver all policies, including additional and renewal policies, to holders of the note, and in case of insurance about to expire, to deliver renewal policies not less than ten days prior to the respective dates of expirations; then Trustee or the holders of the note may, but need not, make any payment or perform any act heteinbefore set forth in any form and manner deemed expedient, and may, but need not, make full or partial payments of principal or interest on prior enrumbrances, if any not prior telephone prior lies or claim thereof, or televen from any tax sale or forteiture affecting and premises or contest any tax or assessment. All moneys paid for any of the purposes herein authorized and all expenses paid or incurred in continuous therewish, including attorneys fees, and any other moneys warnned by Trustee or the holders of the note to protect the mortgaged premises and the lies beroef, plus reasonable compensation to Trustee for each matter conversing which action herein authorized may be taken, shall be so much additional indebtedness accurded hereby and shall become immediately and shall become immediately and any paylier without notice and with interest thereon at the cate of 12 present previsions of this paragraph.

2. The Trustee or the holders of the note hereby and saled meaning and hereby and any right according to them on account of any or the holders of the note hereby and any action are any action of the note hereby and saled become

tional indebtedness secured hereby and shall become immediately due and payalie without notice and with interest therein at the rate of 2 ppg court per annum. Inaction of Trustee or helders of the note shell were the considered as a waiver if any tinht actualing to them on account the appropriate payalisms.

2. The Trustee on the helders of the note hereby secured asking any normal hereby authorised relating to take or asked and the provider of the faller of the faller of the faller of the note of the helders of the note hereby secured and the payalisms of the helders of the note and without notice to Pirst Party in successors or assigns. If unpaid indebtedness secured by this trust deed shall, notwithstanding anything in the note or in this trust deed to the contrary, become due and payable (a) immediately in the case of default in asking payment of any instalment of principal or interes on the note, or (b) in the event of the failure of Pirst Party or its successors of the experience of assignat to do any of the things specifically set forth in paragraph one hereof and such default shall continue for three days, and option to be exercised at any time after the experience of assignation of said three days period and the experience of the expe

and purpose.

8. Trustee has no duty to examine the title, location, existence, or condition of the premises, nor shall Trustee be obligated to record this trust deed to exercise any power herein given up exceptions of the terms hereof, nor be liable for any acts or omissions hereunder, except in case of the some negligence or misconduct of that of the agents or employees of Trustee, and it may require indemnities assistantory to it before exercising the power herein given.

Trustee that from the particle of the second of the second

11. THE ENTIRE PROCEEDS OF THE NOTE WILL BE USED FOR THE PURPOSES SPECIFIED IN CHAPTER 17, SECTION 6404, PARAGRAPH 4, ILLINOIS (EVISED STATUTES, AND THAT THE INDEBTEDNESS SECURED HEREBY CONSTITUTES A "BUSINESS LOAM" WHICH COMES WITHIN THE PURVIEW OF SAID CHAPTER, SECTION AND PARAGRAPH,

THIS MORTGAGE SECURES THE FULL PAYMENT OF AMYOTHER INDEBTEDNESS OR LIABILITY OF MORTGAGORS OR ANY OF THEM TO THE MORTGAGEE, WHETHER DIRECT OR INDIRECT, JOINT OR SEVERAL, ABSOLUTE OR CONTINGENT, NOW OR HEREAFTER LAISTING, WHILE THIS MORTGAGE IS IN EFFECT, HOWEVER CREATED AND HOWEVER EVIDENCED.

THIS THUST likely is executed by the lake View Trust and Savings Bank, not personally but as Truste as accreased in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee (and said lake View Trust and Savings Bank) every warrants that it possesses full power and subhority to exerute this instrument), and it is expressly understood and agreed that nothing been or in an indeed shall be construed as creating any itshilly on the said first Party or on said lake View Trust and Savings Bank personally to pay the said note or any interest that may accrue thereon, or any indebtedness accruing hereunder, or to perform any covenant either express or implied herein contained, all a set itability, if any, being expressly waited by Trustee and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right hereunder, and that no far an th, birst Party and its successors and said lake View Trust and Savings Bank personally are concerned. The legal holder of said note and the owner or others of any indebtedness accruing hereunder shall look solely to the pressure the personal Hability of the guarantor, if any.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Lake View Trust and Savings Bank, not personally but as Trustee as aforesaid, has concerned to its eigned by its View-President, and its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and invested by its Assistant Trust Officer, the day and year if the over view view, and the said officer.

DAGABOR MILLIONAR SIEN SOCOSODO	of columnia i and an
FORMERLY LAKE V	VIEW TRUST AND SAWINGS BANK As Trustee as afor soin and not personally.
1.5	BORCLEMAN AND VICE PRESIDENT
nv. 724	
or letter	Attest A CONTRACT TRUST OFFICER
HEUNG KI LEE	Attest TRUST OFFICE
	,

STATE OF ILLINOIS | 88. COUNTY OF COOK

I, a Notary Public in and for said Counts/in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

R. Reinhard the LABE VIEW THUST AND SAVINGS HANK, and

James B. Polites, Jr.

Assessed Taux Offices of said lisals, who are personally known to not be the same persons whose momenter authorised to the foregoing instrument as such Vise-President, and Authority Trust Officer, respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as they own free and veluntary act and as the free and voluntary act as all analysis. Trust Officer as custodian of the corporate seal of each Bank in the superior seal of each Bank and analysis. Trust Officer's own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act and said first the corporate seal of each Bank and office the corporate seal of each Bank and office the corporate seal of each Bank of the corporate seal of each Bank of the corporate seal of each Bank do and first the corporate seal of each Bank do and for the unsea and numerous therein set forth. Comprised Speed to

* *	a aforehold, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.	
	Given under my hand mind Notarial Sign of 8th in a August 1. 8	38
	Worther V Wallynam	
	Notary Pulan	2.

THEORTANT

FOR THE PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER AND LENDER, THE NOTE SECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED SHOULD BE IDENTI-TIED BY THE TRUSTEE NAMED HEREIN BEPORE THE TRUST ORED IS FILED FOR RECORD.

The Instalment Note mentioned in the within Trust Bred has been identified

herry its under Edentification No. 61
LASALLE BANK LAKE VIEW 6018 UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTIONS 3 5 5 6 9

PARCEL A:

Lots 3 and 4 (except that part of said lots conveyed to City of Chicago) in Block 35 in W. F. Kaiser and Company's Peterson Woods Addition to Arcadia Terrace in the South West 1/4 of Section 1, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois.

P.I. #13-01-312-003/004 5862-64 N. Lincoln, Chicago, Illinois

PARCEL B.

Parcel 1:

Lot 40 in Indian Ridge, bieng a Subdivision in the West 1/2 of Section 20, Township 42 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, In Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

An undivided 0.0025 percent interest in the common areas appurtenant to Parcel 1, as set forth in the Declaration of Ensements, Covenants and Restrictions of Indian Ridge recorded as Document number 25084000, all in Cook County, Illinois.

THIS IS A JUNIOR MORTGAGE AS TO PARCEL P ONLY.

P.1. #04-20-303-004 2457 Saranac, Glenview, Illinois.

STATE	OF	ILL	INC	IS
COUNT	\mathbf{Y})F		

Hinois.	
I. Denise Guzia	. 883660 Digo
Notary Public, in and for said County, in the state	
Heung KI Lee	
	who5
he foregoing instrument appeared before me this day	in person, and acknowledged that
he foregoing instrument appeared before me this day $\underline{N} \mathcal{C}$ -signed, sealed and delivered the said is and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes thereight	In person, and acknowledged that natrument as NIS
the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day <u>YC</u> signed, sealed and delivered the said is and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes thereif waiver of the right of homestead. GIVEN under may hand and Notarial Seal this	In person, and acknowledged that natrument as NIS
e and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes thereid waiver of the right of homestead.	in person, and acknowledged that natrument as 15 in set forth, including the release

OFFICIAL GEAP ublic Doniso Buzzino Notary Public, State of Minds By Commission Expires Jose 30, 1989

UNOFFICIAL3 COPY & & G

THIS RIDER IS ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF THAT CERTAIN TRUST DEED DATED AUGUST 3,1988 BY LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED NOVEMBER 22, 1985 AND KNOWN AS TRUST #6909 AS SUCCESSOR CORPORATE FIDUCIARY TO LASALLE BANK LAKE VIEW, FORMERLY LAKE VIEW TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK AND HEUNG KILEE FOR \$150,000.00.

In the event Mortgagor shall convey title to any person or persons other than the Mortgagor or shall suffer or permit Mortgagor's equity of redemption in the property described in this Mortgage to become vested in any person or persons other than Mortgagor (except when such vesting results from devise or operation of law upon death of any individual executing this Mortgage and the Note secured by this Mortgage), then in any such event the Mortgagee is hereby authorized and empowered at its option and without affecting the lien hereby created or the priority of said lien or any right of the Mortgagee hereunder, to declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable and apply toward the payment of said mortgage indebtedness any indebtedness of the Mortgagee to the Mortgagor, and said Mortgagee may also immediately proceed to foreclose this Mortgage, and in any foreclosure a sale may be made of the premises en masse without offering the several parts seperately. Acceptance by the Mortgagee of any mortgage payments made by any person or persons other than the Mortgagor shall not be deemed a walver by the Mortgagee of its right to require or enforce performance of this provision or to exercise the remedies hereunder. For the purpose of this provision, the word "person" means an individual, a corporation, a partnership, an association, a joint stock company, a trust, any unincorporated organization, or governmental or political subdivision thereof, or any one or more or combination of the foregoing. Whenever the Mortgagee shall elect to declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable in accordance with this provision, it shall give written notice to the Mortgagor and to the Mortgagor's successors in title not less than thirty (30) days prior to the effective date of such acceleration. Such whice shall be deemed to have been given upon the mailing thereof by registered or certified mail, postage prepaid, addressed to the last known address of the Mortgagor and of the Mortgagor's successors in title as recorded upon the books of the Mortgagee, but if no such address be so recorded then to the address of the nortgaged property.

MORTGAGOR HEREBY WAIVES ANY AND ALL RIGHT; OF REDEMPTION UNDER ANY JUDGEMENT OF FORECLOSURE OF THIS MORTGAGE, AND ANY PEPEMPTION RIGHTS GRANTED BY THE "ILLINOIS MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE LAW") ("IMFL"), ON LEFALF OF MORTGAGOR, AND EACH AND EVERY PERSON (EXCEPT JUDGEMENT CREDITORS OF THE MORTGAGORS) ACQUIRING ANY INTEREST IN OR TITLE TO THE MORTGAGED PREMISES SUBSEQUENT TO THE DATE OF THIS MORTGAGE. Further, Mortgagor waives the benefit of all apprecisement, valuation, stay or extension laws, and any reinstatement rights (e.g., as under Section 15-1602 of the IMFL), now or hereafter in force, and all rights of marshalling in the event of any sale hereunder of the Mortgaged Premises or any part thereof or any interest herein.

Notwithstanding any other provisions contained herein, in the event the Lender becomes entitled to foreclose this Mortgage, it may do so ty proceeding against any one, less than all, or all of the aforesaid real estate pricels in separate forclosure actions, each for the full amount of the Mortgage dept. No separate foreclosure action, unless recovery of the full amount of the Mortgage debt is realized thereunder, shall bar or preclude any other foreclosure action.

The Beneficiary of the First Party shall not permit assignment, pledge or transfer of the beneficial interest or conveyance of the real estate in Trust #6909 without the prior written consent of the legal holder of the Note.

Where the term "Mortyagee" has been used in the above paragraph, it shall be construed to mean the Holder of the Note.

The word "Mortgage" shall mean "Trust Deed" when applicable.